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Technical information:

Installation:

Material:
Finish:

Treatment:

Diffuser type:

Optics:

Lamp type:

Energy performance class:

Colour temperature:

CRI:
LB Factor:
Photobiological risk:

Power consumption (Watt):

Lumen:

Real Lumen:
Power supply:
LED:

Insulation class:

Type of protection:
Resistance to breakage:

Standards and Marks of
Conformity:

Dimming
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Optic D not available for Honeycomb version.
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Installation images:
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Lighting simulation:

LUX
I 150,00
Bl 50,00
25,00
0,00

0.5m~“~0,5m

noa_100_wall_optic_d

Photometric curves:

105°
90z T
75°
200
| 60
300
450 \ 400
500
30° 15° 0 15°
cd/kim
C0-C180 ——C90-C270

Lombardo S.r.l.

Via Pizzigoni 3, Villongo (BG) - 24060 - Italy - T 0039 035 939 411 - E info@lombardo.it

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30°

n=100%

2.8m

B

Lombardo.

lombardo.it


mailto:info@lombardo.it

